sunstech

PXR4CD

Turntables

Turntable with radio, CD player and encoding function to record to

USB drives.

Features

Wooden turntable with 2 speeds: 33 and 45 RPM.

Frontal charge CD / CD MP3 player.
Functions: repeat and random.

FM analog stereo tuner.

Stereo speakers: 1,5W RMS x 2.

Volume control.

RCA: audio output to external amplifiers.
USB port and aux-in.

Direct recording: turntable / CD / aux to USB.

Encoding function: digital converting songs to MP3.
TS function (Track Separation): separation of MP3 songs.

Accessories: remote control.
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Logistics

Wide:
Height:
Deep:
Weight:

365 mm
112 mm
357 mm
6700 g

Units per box:

1
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PXR4CDWD
Wooden
EAN: 8429015014628
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